id

1f479
1f47a
1f47b
1f47d
1f47e
1f47f
1f480
1f4a9
1f600
11601
1f602
1f603
1f604
1f605
1f606
1607
1f608
1f609
1f60a
1f60b
1f60c
1f60d
1f60e
1f60f
11610
11611
11612
1613
11614
1615
11616
1617
11618
1619
1f61a
1f61b
1f61c
1f61d

ascii_code emoji

U+1F479 &
U+1F47A &
U+1F47B %}
U+1F47D
U+1F47E
U+1F47F &
U+1F480 @9
U+1F4A9 &
U+1F600 @)
U+1F601
U+1F602 &
U+1F603
U+1F604 &
U+1F605 &
U+1F606 &
U+1F607 ®
U+1F608 &
U+1F609
U+1F60A
U+1F60B &
U+1F60C
U+1F60D @
U+1F60E &
U+1F60F
U+1F610
U+1F611 ®
U+1F612
U+1F613 &
U+1F614
U+1F615
U+1F616 &
U+1F617
U+1F618 @3
U+1F619 ()
U+1F61A
U+1F61B &
U+1F61C
U+1F61D &

category
face-costume
face-costume
face-costume
face-costume
face-costume
face-negative
face-negative
face-costume
face-smiling
face-smiling
face-smiling
face-smiling
face-smiling
face-smiling
face-smiling
face-smiling
face-negative
face-smiling
face-smiling
face-tongue
face-sleepy
face-affection
face-glasses
face-neutral-skeptical
face-neutral-skeptical
face-neutral-skeptical
face-neutral-skeptical
face-concerned
face-sleepy
face-concerned
face-concerned
face-affection
face-affection
face-affection
face-affection
face-tongue
face-tongue
face-tongue

awe
1,14
1,15
1,54
1,30
1,23
1,25
1,40
1,37
2,54
2,52
2,28
2,76
2,51
1,87
2,31
2,09
1,33
2,29
3,01
217
2,27
3,95
2,40
2,42
1,46
1,33
1,45
1,38
1,48
1,46
1,43
2,10
2,74
2,40
2,57
1,94
2,17
217

awe_sd
0,52
0,62
1,04
0,81
0,82
0,86
0,98
0,88
1,21
1,35
1,48
1,23
1,32
1,17
1,27
1,15
0,87
1,21
1,37
1,18
1,21
1,25
1,31
1,35
0,89
0,79
0,88
0,86
1,00
0,88
0,92
1,14
1,45
1,33
1,40
1,12
1,30
1,33

awe_n
80
80
80
81
78
80
80
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82

awe_dk

OO OO OO0 2000000000000 L0000 OO0COOONNE-AANNDN

happiness
1,17
1,14
2,89
2,21
1,39
1,15
1,39
2,00
3,81
4,19
4,68
3,82
4,21
2,06
4,29
3,26
2,02
3,43
4,31
3,76
2,94
4,38
3,56
3,23
1,27
1,22
1,31
1,18
1,21
1,27
1,06
2,70
4,04
3,41
3,79
3,27
3,67
4,06

happiness_sd
0,51
0,44
1,29
1,14
0,78
0,44
0,76
1,12
1,00
0,99
0,75
0,94
0,95
1,01
1,07
1,01
1,18
0,89
0,77
0,99
0,96
0,88
1,04
1,02
0,60
0,56
0,74
0,53
0,65
0,56
0,35
1,09
0,90
1,00
1,01
0,79
0,85
1,00



id ascii_code emoji happiness_n happiness_dk relief relief_sd relief_n relief_dk anxiety

1f479 U+1F479 & 87 3 1,25 0,69 79 0 2,62
1f47a U+1F47A @ 87 3 1,18 0,62 79 0 2,75
1f47b U+1F47B {=) 90 0 2,30 1,17 79 0 1,31
1f47d U+1F47D 89 1 1,82 0,96 79 0 1,40
1f47e U+1F47E o 83 7 1,57 0,88 76 3 1,26
1f47f U+1F47F & 89 1 1,18 0,55 79 0 2,62
1f480 U+1F480 &9 90 0 1,32 0,71 79 0 2,69
1f4a9 U+1F4A9 & 90 0 1,58 0,97 79 0 1,57
1f600 U+1F600 @ 90 0 3,68 1,24 79 0 1,17
11601 U+1F601 90 0 3,54 1,12 79 0 1,11
1f602 U+1F602 & 90 0 3,29 1,44 79 0 1,07
1f603 U+1F603 90 0 3,73 1,18 79 0 1,12
1f604 U+1F604 @ 90 0 3,94 1,16 79 0 1,04
1f605 U+1F605 & 90 0 2,70 1,21 79 0 1,72
1f606 U+1F606 @ 90 0 3,06 1,40 79 0 1,05
1607 U+1F607 ® 90 0 3,71 1,22 79 0 1,04
1f608 U+1F608 & 88 2 1,66 1,10 79 0 2,20
1f609 U+1F609 90 0 3,20 1,21 79 0 1,19
1f60a U+1FG60A 90 0 3,99 1,04 79 0 1,06
1f60b U+1F60B & 90 0 3,31 1,31 78 1 1,03
1f60c U+1F60C 88 2 4,00 1,17 79 0 1,09
1f60d U+1F60D @ 90 0 3,56 1,37 79 0 1,05
1f60e U+1F60E & 90 0 3,24 1,22 79 0 1,06
1f60f U+1F60F 90 0 2,76 1,24 79 0 1,22
11610 U+1F610 90 0 1,62 0,75 79 0 2,27
11611 U+1F611 ® 90 0 1,562 0,75 79 0 2,03
11612 U+1F612 90 0 1,53 0,80 79 0 1,83
1613 U+1F613 & 90 0 1,42 0,74 79 0 2,84
11614 U+1F614 90 0 1,32 0,69 79 0 2,72
1615 U+1F615 90 0 1,43 0,61 79 0 2,31
11616 U+1F616 &) 89 1 1,13 0,40 79 0 3,80
1617 U+1F617 90 0 2,81 1,22 79 0 1,14
11618 U+1F618 63 90 0 3,37 1,39 79 0 1,11
1619 U+1F619 90 0 3,19 1,21 79 0 1,09
1f61a U+1F61A 90 0 3,39 1,34 79 0 1,09
1f61b U+1F61B & 90 0 3,08 1,27 79 0 1,07
1f61c U+1F61C 90 0 3,20 1,22 79 0 1,10
1f61d U+1F61D &) 90 0 3,17 1,29 79 0 1,09



id ascii_code emoji anxiety_sd anxiety_n anxiety_dk disgust disgust_sd disgust_n disgust_dk

1f479 U+1F479 & 1,48 81 0 2,02 1,24 68 1
1f47a U+1F47A @ 1,39 80 1 2,09 1,38 67 2
1f47b U+1F47B {=) 0,66 81 0 1,20 0,70 69 0
1f47d U+1F47D 0,82 81 0 1,42 0,96 67 2
1f47e U+1F47E o 0,64 76 5 1,27 0,69 67 2
1f47f U+1F47F & 1,51 81 0 1,99 1,30 69 0
1f480 U+1F480 &9 1,42 81 0 1,82 1,26 68 1
1f4a9 U+1F4A9 & 1,00 81 0 3,39 1,39 69 0
1f600 U+1F600 @ 0,50 81 0 1,16 0,61 69 0
11601 U+1F601 0,52 81 0 1,07 0,40 69 0
1f602 U+1F602 & 0,26 81 0 1,12 0,61 69 0
1f603 U+1F603 0,56 81 0 1,17 0,69 69 0
1f604 U+1F604 @ 0,19 81 0 1,07 0,31 69 0
1f605 U+1F605 & 0,94 81 0 1,48 0,89 69 0
1f606 U+1F606 @ 0,27 81 0 1,07 0,31 69 0
1607 U+1F607 ® 0,19 81 0 1,15 0,63 69 0
1f608 U+1F608 & 1,29 81 0 1,64 1,14 69 0
1f609 U+1F609 0,55 81 0 1,16 0,53 69 0
1f60a U+1FG60A 0,24 81 0 1,10 0,39 69 0
1f60b U+1F60B & 0,16 81 0 1,10 0,39 69 0
1f60c U+1F60C 0,32 81 0 1,10 0,43 69 0
1f60d U+1F60D @ 0,27 81 0 1,10 0,46 69 0
1f60e U+1F60E & 0,24 81 0 1,15 0,55 69 0
1f60f U+1F60F 0,67 81 0 1,22 0,64 69 0
11610 U+1F610 1,12 81 0 1,51 0,83 69 0
11611 U+1F611 ® 1,12 81 0 1,91 1,08 69 0
11612 U+1F612 1,00 81 0 2,04 1,37 69 0
1613 U+1F613 & 1,26 81 0 1,55 0,88 69 0
11614 U+1F614 1,14 81 0 1,29 0,73 69 0
1615 U+1F615 1,03 81 0 1,62 0,84 69 0
11616 U+1F616 &) 1,13 81 0 2,74 1,57 66 3
1617 U+1F617 0,44 81 0 1,36 0,75 69 0
11618 U+1F618 63 0,45 81 0 1,10 0,49 69 0
1619 U+1F619 0,39 81 0 1,15 0,49 69 0
1f61a U+1F61A 0,39 81 0 1,13 0,45 69 0
1f61b U+1F61B & 0,31 81 0 1,32 0,78 69 0
1f61c U+1F61C 0,44 81 0 1,15 0,49 69 0
1f61d U+1F61D &) 0,28 81 0 1,20 0,53 69 0



id

1f479
1f47a
1f47b
1f47d
1f47e
1f47f
1f480
1f4a9
1f600
11601
1f602
1f603
1f604
1f605
1f606
1607
1f608
1f609
1f60a
1f60b
1f60c
1f60d
1f60e
1f60f
11610
11611
11612
1613
11614
1615
11616
1617
11618
1619
1f61a
1f61b
1f61c
1f61d

ascii_code emoji

U+1F479 &
U+1F47A &
U+1F47B %}
U+1F47D
U+1F47E
U+1F47F &
U+1F480 @9
U+1F4A9 &
U+1F600 @)
U+1F601
U+1F602 &
U+1F603
U+1F604 &
U+1F605 &
U+1F606 &
U+1F607 ®
U+1F608 &
U+1F609
U+1F60A
U+1F60B &
U+1F60C
U+1F60D @
U+1F60E &
U+1F60F
U+1F610
U+1F611 ®
U+1F612
U+1F613 &
U+1F614
U+1F615
U+1F616 &
U+1F617
U+1F618 @3
U+1F619 ()
U+1F61A
U+1F61B &
U+1F61C

c
X
m
2
O
®

amusement amusement_sd

1,46
1,35
3,19
2,22
1,58
1,23
1,87
2,42
3,33
3,90
4,72
3,60
3,74
2,19
3,87
2,61
2,63
3,37
3,21
3,53
2,55
3,25
3,60
3,65
1,30
1,21
1,33
1,21
1,19
1,18
1,13
2,36
2,69
3,07
2,81
3,42
3,98
4,21

0,89
0,76
1,27
1,13
0,97
0,63
1,36
1,42
1,22
1,15
0,80
1,13
1,00
1,19
1,15
1,17
1,50
1,12
1,24
1,15
1,17
1,42
1,27
1,20
0,62
0,54
0,68
0,51
0,53
0,42
0,34
1,23
1,35
1,21
1,23
1,00
1,02
0,88

amusement_n amusement_dk

82
82
83
81
78
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83

[eNeoNeoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoloNeoNeolNoNoNolNoNololNoNoNoNoloNolNoNeNolNoelNololNolNolNo B\ Rl

excitement
1,14
1,04
2,14
1,51
1,40
1,08
1,31
1,33
3,59
3,96
3,16
3,73
3,92
1,63
3,40
2,44
1,67
3,25
3,56
3,51
2,58
4,38
3,32
3,16
1,21
1,22
1,26
1,16
1,06
1,18
1,07
2,26
3,03
2,92
3,22
2,85
3,26
3,60

excitement_sd
0,59
0,20
1,29
0,90
0,90
0,37
0,85
0,82
1,17
0,96
1,45
1,23
1,02
0,84
1,23
1,12
1,17
1,09
1,08
1,20
1,05
1,01
1,17
1,17
0,50
0,65
0,60
0,55
0,23
0,45
0,30
1,09
1,40
1,24
1,19
1,23
1,11
1,13

excitement_n
72
71
73
72
68
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
73
73
73
73
73
73



id

1f479
1f47a
1f47b
1f47d
1f47e
1f47f
1f480
1f4a9
1f600
11601
1f602
1f603
1f604
1f605
1f606
1607
1f608
1f609
1f60a
1f60b
1f60c
1f60d
1f60e
1f60f
11610
11611
11612
1613
11614
1615
11616
1617
11618
1619
1f61a
1f61b
1f61c
1f61d

ascii_code emoji

U+1F479 &
U+1F47A &
U+1F47B %}
U+1F47D
U+1F47E
U+1F47F &
U+1F480 @9
U+1F4A9 &
U+1F600 @)
U+1F601
U+1F602 &
U+1F603
U+1F604 &
U+1F605 &
U+1F606 &
U+1F607 ®
U+1F608 &
U+1F609
U+1F60A
U+1F60B &
U+1F60C
U+1F60D @
U+1F60E &
U+1F60F
U+1F610
U+1F611 ®
U+1F612
U+1F613 &
U+1F614
U+1F615
U+1F616 &
U+1F617
U+1F618 @3
U+1F619 ()
U+1F61A
U+1F61B &
U+1F61C

c
X
m
2
O
®

excitement_dk

eNeoNeoNeoNoNel HolNoleoloNeoNeolNoNeololNoNeolNolNoNeNolNollolNolNoNelNolNeNo o R RN BE e B CRE

anger
3,97
4,10
1,37
1,22
1,11
4,36
2,05
1,65
1,11
1,17
1,15
1,12
1,04
1,29
1,11
1,07
2,99
1,09
1,07
1,04
1,11
1,01
1,15
1,11
1,91
2,51
2,64
1,56
1,36
1,79
1,84
1,23
1,07
1,15
1,08
1,12
1,13
1,07

anger_sd
1,12
1,11
0,77
0,74
0,43
1,10
1,18
1,11
0,35
0,48
0,56
0,37
0,20
0,65
0,45
0,30
1,33
0,34
0,30
0,20
0,39
0,12
0,56
0,39
0,90
1,12
1,01
0,84
0,75
0,83
1,05
0,58
0,25
0,40
0,28
0,37
0,50
0,25

anger_n
73
74
75
72
71
73
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
75
75
75
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
75
75
74
74
75
75
75

anger_dk

OO0 2200 2000000000000 P00 00CD0O0ODO0CODOO-_NPWO~DN

fear
2,86
2,90
1,83
2,10
1,18
3,07
2,92
1,17
1,08
1,01
1,02
1,06
1,00
1,32
1,01
1,01
2,65
1,03
1,00
1,00
1,01
1,00
1,01
1,10
1,64
1,56
1,42
1,74
1,77
1,55
2,85
1,08
1,00
1,01
1,00
1,06
1,02
1,01

fear_sd
1,46
1,50
1,13
1,28
0,64
1,55
1,46
0,53
0,35
0,11
0,21
0,32
0,00
0,77
0,11
0,11
1,52
0,24
0,00
0,00
0,11
0,00
0,11
0,48
0,91
0,86
0,80
0,99
1,06
0,86
1,32
0,31
0,00
0,11
0,00
0,44
0,21
0,11



id ascii_code emoji fear_n fear_dk pleasure pleasure_sd pleasure_n pleasure_dk contentment

1f479 U+1F479 & 88 0 1,35 0,91 71 1 1,31
1f47a U+1F47A @ 88 0 1,28 0,86 72 0 1,35
1f47b U+1F47B {=) 88 0 2,25 1,41 72 0 2,47
1f47d U+1F47D 88 0 1,58 0,97 71 1 2,11
1f47e U+1F47E o 84 4 1,26 0,71 66 6 1,48
1f47f U+1F47F & 88 0 1,11 0,43 72 0 1,48
1f480 U+1F480 &9 88 0 1,40 0,94 72 0 1,81
1f4a9 U+1F4A9 & 88 0 1,54 0,99 72 0 2,15
1f600 U+1F600 @ 88 0 3,38 1,05 72 0 3,59
11601 U+1F601 88 0 3,33 1,20 72 0 3,80
1f602 U+1F602 & 88 0 3,71 1,38 72 0 3,51
1f603 U+1F603 88 0 3,43 1,15 72 0 3,56
1f604 U+1F604 @ 88 0 3,67 1,18 72 0 3,70
1f605 U+1F605 & 88 0 1,92 1,05 72 0 2,36
1f606 U+1F606 @ 88 0 3,28 1,19 72 0 3,35
1607 U+1F607 ® 88 0 3,44 1,32 72 0 3,72
1f608 U+1F608 & 88 0 2,03 1,43 72 0 1,97
1f609 U+1F609 88 0 3,36 1,28 72 0 3,58
1f60a U+1FG60A 88 0 3,88 1,22 72 0 4,04
1f60b U+1F60B & 88 0 3,85 1,18 72 0 3,56
1f60c U+1F60C 88 0 3,51 1,13 71 1 3,39
1f60d U+1F60D @ 88 0 4,19 1,15 72 0 4,21
1f60e U+1F60E & 88 0 3,29 1,28 72 0 3,99
1f60f U+1F60F 88 0 3,76 1,17 72 0 3,56
11610 U+1F610 88 0 1,49 0,86 72 0 1,75
11611 U+1F611 ® 87 1 1,39 0,83 72 0 1,61
11612 U+1F612 88 0 1,58 0,99 72 0 1,73
1613 U+1F613 & 88 0 1,29 0,66 72 0 1,69
11614 U+1F614 88 0 1,28 0,76 72 0 1,65
1615 U+1F615 88 0 1,40 0,80 72 0 1,70
11616 U+1F616 &) 86 2 1,22 0,66 72 0 1,32
1617 U+1F617 88 0 2,96 1,29 72 0 2,86
11618 U+1F618 63 88 0 3,78 1,32 72 0 3,76
1619 U+1F619 88 0 3,32 1,23 72 0 3,51
1f61a U+1F61A 88 0 3,65 1,28 72 0 3,79
1f61b U+1F61B & 88 0 3,10 1,15 72 0 3,13
1f61c U+1F61C 88 0 3,47 1,11 72 0 3,64
1f61d U+1F61D &) 88 0 3,33 1,30 72 0 3,53



id

1f479
1f47a
1f47b
1f47d
1f47e
1f47f
1f480
1f4a9
1f600
11601
1f602
1f603
1f604
1f605
1f606
1607
1f608
1f609
1f60a
1f60b
1f60c
1f60d
1f60e
1f60f
11610
11611
11612
1613
11614
1615
11616
1617
11618
1619
1f61a
1f61b
1f61c
1f61d

ascii_code emoji contentment_sd contentment_n contentment_dk

U+1F479 &
U+1F47A &
U+1F47B %}
U+1F47D
U+1F47E
U+1F47F &
U+1F480 @9
U+1F4A9 &
U+1F600 @)
U+1F601
U+1F602 &
U+1F603
U+1F604 &
U+1F605 &
U+1F606 &
U+1F607 ®
U+1F608 &
U+1F609
U+1F60A
U+1F60B &
U+1F60C
U+1F60D @
U+1F60E &
U+1F60F
U+1F610
U+1F611 ®
U+1F612
U+1F613 &
U+1F614
U+1F615
U+1F616 &
U+1F617
U+1F618 @3
U+1F619 ()
U+1F61A
U+1F61B &
U+1F61C

c
X
m
2
O
®

0,67
0,80
1,21
1,22
0,94
0,97
1,23
1,34
1,14
1,08
1,42
1,08
1,15
1,24
1,26
1,22
1,36
1,02
0,89
1,27
1,24
1,20
1,01
1,17
1,07
0,93
1,01
1,13
1,06
0,97
0,73
1,10
1,08
0,99
0,94
1,04
1,01
1,06

7
78
79
79
75
77
78
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
78
80
80
79
78
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

OO OO0 O0OO0O 200000 O0CDO0OOON_O0OO0N_ 00000 O0ODO0OONWOIA_2DNW

serenity
1,31
1,24
1,98
1,98
1,85
1,21
1,46
1,82
3,79
3,42
2,82
3,88
3,76
2,26
3,01
4,32
1,40
3,61
4,16
3,39
4,12
3,38
3,41
3,02
2,29
1,96
1,98
1,61
1,76
1,76
1,26
3,29
3,61
3,50
3,72
3,10
3,33
2,94

serenity_sd
0,72
0,60
1,05
1,21
1,12
0,58
0,88
1,14
1,02
1,09
1,48
0,97
0,92
1,03
1,26
0,87
0,87
1,05
0,75
1,05
0,97
1,38
1,17
1,22
1,02
1,05
0,96
0,70
0,99
0,85
0,63
1,09
1,12
1,01
1,08
1,19
1,18
1,28

serenity_n
81
80
82
80
75
82
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82

serenity_dk

QOO OO0 O0O 000000 O 0000000000000 O~0O0ONMNON ~



id ascii_code emoji sadness sadness_sd sadness_n sadness_dk

11479  U+1F479 & 1,41 0,88 84 1
1f47a  U+1F47A B 1,47 0,95 83 2
1f47b  U+1F47B {3 1,13 0,40 85 0
1f47d  U+1F47D 1,19 0,61 84 1
1f47e  U+1F4TE 1,26 0,71 78 7
1f47f U+1F47F & 1,45 0,96 85 0
11480  U+1F480 €9 2,01 1,29 84 1
1f4a9  U+1F4A9 & 1,27 0,68 85 0
1600  U+1F600 @ 1,05 0,34 85 0
1601 U+1F601 1,09 0,29 85 0
1602  U+1F602 & 1,01 0,11 85 0
1603  U+1F603 1,12 0,42 85 0
11604  U+1F604 @ 1,05 0,21 85 0
1605  U+1F605 @& 1,29 0,57 85 0
1606  U+1F606 @ 1,00 0,00 85 0
1607  U+1F607 ® 1,04 0,19 85 0
1608  U+1F608 & 1,32 0,85 85 0
1609  U+1F609 1,09 0,43 85 0
1f60a  U+1F60A 1,05 0,21 85 0
1f60b  U+1F60B & 1,06 0,24 85 0
1f60c ~ U+1F60C 1,18 0,52 85 0
1f60d  U+1F60D @ 1,00 0,00 85 0
1f60e  U+1F60E & 1,11 0,46 85 0
1f60f U+1F60F 1,08 0,32 85 0
1610  U+1F610 2,39 1,11 85 0
1611 U+1F611 ® 1,97 0,93 85 0
1612  U+1F612 1,72 0,83 85 0
1613  U+1F613 & 3,31 1,17 85 0
1614  U+1F614 4,05 1,15 85 0
1615  U+1F615 2,94 1,04 85 0
1616  U+1F616 & 3,24 1,17 85 0
1617  U+1F617 1,11 0,38 85 0
1618  U+1F618 & 1,02 0,15 85 0
1619  U+1F619 () 1,06 0,28 85 0
1f61a  U+1FB1A 1,05 0,21 85 0
1f61b  U+1F61B & 1,14 0,49 85 0
1f61c  U+1F61C 1,09 0,40 85 0
1f61d  U+1F61D & 1,04 0,24 85 0



id

1f61e
1f61f
1f620
11621
11622
1623
11624
1625
11626
1627
11628
1629
1f62a
1f62b
1f62¢c
1f62d
1f62e
1f62f
1f630
11631
11632
1633
11634
1635
11636
1637
11638
1639
1f63a
1f63b
1f63c¢
1f63d
1f63e
1f63f
1640
11641
11642
1643

ascii_code emoji

U+1F61E @
U+1F61F
U+1F620
U+1F621
U+1F622
U+1F623
U+1F624 &3
U+1F625 &
U+1F626
U+1F627
U+1F628
U+1F629
U+1F62A
U+1F62B
U+1F62C @
U+1F62D @
U+1F62E
U+1F62F
U+1F630 &)
U+1F631 &
U+1F632
U+1F633
U+1F634 G
U+1F635 &
U+1F636
U+1F637 &
U+1F638 31
U+1F639

U+1F63A 3
U+1F63B &
U+1F63C 2
U+1F63D I
U+1F63E B3
U+1F63F B3
U+1F640 B4
U+1F641
U+1F642 @
U+1F643 &

category
face-concerned
face-concerned
face-negative
face-negative
face-concerned
face-concerned
face-negative
face-concerned
face-concerned
face-concerned
face-concerned
face-concerned
face-sleepy
face-concerned

face-neutral-skeptical

face-concerned
face-concerned
face-concerned
face-concerned
face-concerned
face-concerned
face-concerned

face-sleepy

face-unwell

face-neutral-skeptical

face-unwell
cat-face
cat-face
cat-face
cat-face
cat-face
cat-face
cat-face
cat-face
cat-face
face-concerned
face-smiling
face-smiling

awe
1,38
1,99
1,29
1,26
1,42
1,30
1,37
1,56
2,12
1,90
1,57
1,44
1,37
1,43
1,79
1,60
3,43
3,00
1,54
2,79
3,44
2,85
1,43
1,41
2,08
1,27
2,42
1,93
2,35
3,36
2,14
2,47
1,32
1,32
3,03
1,39
2,32
2,00

awe_sd
0,86
1,17
0,76
0,70
0,89
0,75
0,87
0,94
1,25
1,08
1,03
0,83
0,90
0,88
1,07
1,04
1,33
1,27
1,01
1,50
1,33
1,33
0,98
0,89
1,18
0,70
1,27
1,19
1,19
1,54
1,24
1,41
0,83
0,65
1,59
0,75
1,13
1,26

awe_n
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
78
82
81
81
81
81
80
81
81
81
81
82
82
80

awe_dk

NOO 222 aN_A 2 2 2 0P 20000000000 00000~~~ 0000O0

happiness
1,16
1,22
1,14
1,11
1,19
1,08
1,19
1,19
1,23
1,20
1,16
1,24
1,33
1,17
1,74
1,27
1,58
1,47
1,09
1,43
1,60
2,09
1,64
1,11
1,46
1,21
3,90
4,34
3,77
4,08
3,02
3,61
1,13
1,09
1,59
1,17
3,32
2,54

happiness_sd
0,54
0,54
0,51
0,44
0,54
0,31
0,54
0,56
0,56
0,55
0,45
0,71
0,67
0,50
0,99
0,72
0,83
0,67
0,32
0,77
0,90
1,13
0,96
0,38
0,85
0,59
1,10
1,11
1,10
1,09
1,02
1,19
0,50
0,49
0,87
0,46
0,96
1,14



id ascii_code emoji happiness_n happiness_dk relief relief_sd relief_n relief_dk anxiety

1f61e U+1F61E @ 90 0 1,35 0,60 79 0 2,64
1f61f U+1F61F 90 0 1,35 0,58 79 0 3,05
1f620 U+1F620 90 0 1,23 0,53 79 0 2,57
11621 U+1F621 90 0 1,20 0,46 79 0 2,49
11622 U+1F622 90 0 1,27 0,57 79 0 3,05
1623 U+1F623 89 1 1,13 0,37 79 0 3,51
11624 U+1F624 & 90 0 1,33 0,73 79 0 2,67
1625 U+1F625 & 90 0 1,33 0,59 79 0 3,17
11626 U+1F626 90 0 1,37 0,56 79 0 3,04
1627 U+1F627 90 0 1,25 0,65 79 0 2,88
11628 U+1F628 90 0 1,15 0,36 79 0 3,37
1629 U+1F629 90 0 1,48 0,83 79 0 2,74
1f62a U+1F62A 90 0 1,77 1,08 78 1 1,84
1f62b U+1F62B 90 0 1,23 0,48 79 0 3,52
1f62¢c U+1F62C @ 90 0 1,81 0,88 79 0 2,54
1f62d U+1F62D @ 90 0 1,44 0,83 79 0 2,96
1f62e U+1F62E 90 0 1,70 0,82 79 0 1,95
1f62f U+1F62F 90 0 1,65 0,77 79 0 2,10
1f630 U+1F630 & 90 0 1,22 0,57 79 0 3,64
11631 U+1F631 & 90 0 1,48 0,81 79 0 2,98
11632 U+1F632 90 0 1,58 0,71 79 0 2,40
1633 U+1F633 90 0 1,95 1,07 79 0 2,33
11634 U+1F634 3 90 0 2,56 1,35 79 0 1,19
1635 U+1F635 & 90 0 1,14 0,39 78 1 3,38
11636 U+1F636 90 0 1,62 0,81 79 0 2,16
1637 U+1F637 & 90 0 1,39 0,71 79 0 2,16
11638 U+1F638 =1 90 0 3,38 1,32 79 0 1,05
1639 U+1F639 90 0 3,08 1,47 78 1 1,06
1f63a U+1F63A &1 90 0 3,04 1,21 78 1 1,09
1f63b U+1F63B & 90 0 3,18 1,41 79 0 1,07
1f63c¢ U+1F63C 90 0 2,56 1,27 78 1 1,13
1f63d U+1F63D 90 0 3,11 1,39 79 0 1,09
1f63e U+1F63E B4 90 0 1,25 0,52 77 2 2,25
1f63f U+1F63F &1 90 0 1,23 0,45 78 1 2,67
1640 U+1F640 B4 90 0 1,44 0,70 78 1 2,30
11641 U+1F641 90 0 1,33 0,59 79 0 2,67
11642 U+1F642 & 90 0 3,28 1,19 79 0 1,21
1643 U+1F643 & 90 0 2,39 1,30 79 0 1,82



id ascii_code emoji anxiety_sd anxiety_n anxiety_dk disgust disgust_sd disgust_n disgust_dk

1f61e U+1F61E @ 1,11 81 0 1,41 0,75 69 0
1f61f U+1F61F 1,11 81 0 1,73 0,95 69 0
1f620 U+1F620 1,35 81 0 1,58 0,83 69 0
11621 U+1F621 1,24 81 0 1,61 1,02 69 0
11622 U+1F622 1,27 81 0 1,35 0,70 69 0
1623 U+1F623 1,15 81 0 2,85 1,51 67 2
11624 U+1F624 & 1,28 81 0 1,77 1,03 69 0
1625 U+1F625 & 1,15 81 0 1,55 0,87 69 0
11626 U+1F626 1,12 81 0 1,73 0,98 69 0
1627 U+1F627 1,16 81 0 2,00 1,32 69 0
11628 U+1F628 1,12 81 0 2,41 1,48 68 1
1629 U+1F629 1,22 81 0 1,74 0,97 69 0
1f62a U+1F62A 1,05 80 1 1,59 0,99 69 0
1f62b U+1F62B 1,25 81 0 2,12 1,28 69 0
1f62¢c U+1F62C @ 1,26 81 0 1,94 1,11 69 0
1f62d U+1F62D @ 1,36 81 0 1,39 0,91 69 0
1f62e U+1F62E 0,95 81 0 1,42 0,76 69 0
1f62f U+1F62F 1,00 80 1 1,41 0,73 69 0
1f630 U+1F630 & 1,27 81 0 1,94 1,15 69 0
11631 U+1F631 & 1,35 81 0 1,66 0,96 68 1
11632 U+1F632 1,18 81 0 1,46 0,80 69 0
1633 U+1F633 1,19 81 0 1,59 1,03 69 0
11634 U+1F634 3 0,50 81 0 1,17 0,64 69 0
1635 U+1F635 & 1,24 80 1 2,49 1,44 66 3
11636 U+1F636 1,01 81 0 1,61 0,91 69 0
1637 U+1F637 & 1,23 81 0 2,64 1,44 69 0
11638 U+1F638 =1 0,27 81 0 1,06 0,24 69 0
1639 U+1F639 0,33 81 0 1,10 0,55 69 0
1f63a U+1F63A &1 0,32 81 0 1,03 0,17 69 0
1f63b U+1F63B & 0,41 81 0 1,09 0,41 69 0
1f63c¢ U+1F63C 0,43 80 1 1,26 0,72 69 0
1f63d U+1F63D 0,39 81 0 1,07 0,31 69 0
1f63e U+1F63E B4 1,22 80 1 1,45 0,88 69 0
1f63f U+1F63F &1 1,28 81 0 1,26 0,59 69 0
1640 U+1F640 B4 1,28 81 0 1,41 0,75 69 0
11641 U+1F641 1,23 81 0 1,62 0,99 69 0
11642 U+1F642 & 0,56 81 0 1,23 0,75 69 0
1643 U+1F643 & 1,16 81 0 1,51 1,02 69 0



id

1f61e
1f61f
1f620
11621
11622
1623
11624
1625
11626
1627
11628
1629
1f62a
1f62b
1f62¢c
1f62d
1f62e
1f62f
1f630
11631
11632
1633
11634
1635
11636
1637
11638
1639
1f63a
1f63b
1f63c¢
1f63d
1f63e
1f63f
1640
11641
11642
1643

ascii_code emoji

U+1F61E @
U+1F61F
U+1F620
U+1F621
U+1F622
U+1F623
U+1F624 &3
U+1F625 &
U+1F626
U+1F627
U+1F628
U+1F629
U+1F62A
U+1F62B
U+1F62C @
U+1F62D @
U+1F62E
U+1F62F
U+1F630 &)
U+1F631 &
U+1F632
U+1F633
U+1F634 G
U+1F635 &
U+1F636
U+1F637 &
U+1F638 31
U+1F639

U+1F63A 3
U+1F63B &
U+1F63C 2
U+1F63D I
U+1F63E B3
U+1F63F B3
U+1F640 B4
U+1F641
U+1F642 @
U+1F643 &

amusement amusement_sd

1,19
1,17
1,15
1,11
1,11
1,15
1,24
1,15
1,22
1,12
1,12
1,16
1,28
1,15
1,95
1,21
1,54
1,43
1,11
1,65
1,65
1,94
1,45
1,35
1,50
1,27
3,49
4,29
3,28
2,99
3,11
2,64
1,16
1,16
1,57
1,16
2,88
2,68

0,43
0,41
0,47
0,38
0,38
0,39
0,55
0,39
0,47
0,33
0,36
0,40
0,59
0,42
1,16
0,58
0,82
0,70
0,31
0,94
0,90
1,12
0,80
0,67
0,81
0,70
1,27
1,19
1,13
1,32
1,20
1,27
0,43
0,46
0,75
0,40
1,20
1,38

amusement_n amusement_dk

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
83
83
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
83
83
83
83

OO0 OO 2000000000000 O0O0DO0DO0OD0DO0OO0O 00 A 200000 0O0OO0OO0O

excitement
1,08
1,34
1,10
1,03
1,14
1,07
1,16
1,14
1,37
1,38
1,22
1,18
1,07
1,18
2,03
1,38
2,52
1,90
1,14
2,26
2,70
1,86
1,19
1,11
1,33
1,06
3,58
2,88
3,16
3,88
2,66
2,86
1,11
1,11
2,34
1,16
2,82
2,12

excitement_sd
0,28
0,65
0,34
0,16
0,35
0,31
0,50
0,38
0,70
0,79
0,56
0,42
0,25
0,59
1,24
0,94
1,27
1,04
0,38
1,26
1,40
0,96
0,59
0,36
0,71
0,28
1,19
1,27
1,26
1,26
1,12
1,26
0,32
0,32
1,30
0,41
1,19
1,20

excitement_n
73
73
73
73
73
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73



id

1f61e
1f61f
1f620
11621
11622
1623
11624
1625
11626
1627
11628
1629
1f62a
1f62b
1f62¢c
1f62d
1f62e
1f62f
1f630
11631
11632
1633
11634
1635
11636
1637
11638
1639
1f63a
1f63b
1f63c¢
1f63d
1f63e
1f63f
1640
11641
11642
1643

ascii_code emoji

U+1F61E @
U+1F61F
U+1F620
U+1F621
U+1F622
U+1F623
U+1F624 &3
U+1F625 &
U+1F626
U+1F627
U+1F628
U+1F629
U+1F62A
U+1F62B
U+1F62C @
U+1F62D @
U+1F62E
U+1F62F
U+1F630 &)
U+1F631 &
U+1F632
U+1F633
U+1F634 G
U+1F635 &
U+1F636
U+1F637 &
U+1F638 31
U+1F639

U+1F63A 3
U+1F63B &
U+1F63C 2
U+1F63D I
U+1F63E B3
U+1F63F B3
U+1F640 B4
U+1F641
U+1F642 @
U+1F643 &

excitement_dk

OO OO OO0 O0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0O A2 0000 0000000000000 ~~0000O0

anger
1,45
1,56
4,04
4,16
1,41
1,85
4,24
1,49
1,63
1,59
1,67
1,85
1,25
1,69
1,99
1,45
1,39
1,33
1,48
1,71
1,53
1,43
1,27
1,68
1,82
1,41
1,05
1,09
1,08
1,00
1,09
1,01
3,71
1,24
1,39
1,56
1,28
1,91

anger_sd
0,81
0,81
1,14
0,93
0,81
1,01
0,94
0,84
0,90
0,76
0,91
0,85
0,70
0,96
0,91
0,91
0,70
0,64
0,76
0,97
0,84
0,74
0,64
1,06
1,09
0,76
0,23
0,34
0,40
0,00
0,34
0,12
1,12
0,57
0,75
0,78
0,65
1,16

anger_n
75
75
75
75
75
73
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
72
73
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

anger_dk

OO OO OO0 O0ODO0ODO0ODOCDOONWOODOOODODOODODOOOOOODOONOODOOO

fear
1,51
2,50
2,01
1,78
1,75
2,63
1,72
2,55
2,83
2,98
3,60
1,55
1,34
2,25
1,84
1,72
2,01
1,85
2,87
3,49
2,33
2,17
1,01
2,71
1,86
2,15
1,02
1,02
1,03
1,00
1,11
1,00
1,64
1,38
2,68
1,84
1,14
1,33

fear_sd
0,80
1,22
1,15
1,04
1,01
1,29
1,05
1,21
1,23
1,25
1,32
0,84
0,78
1,21
0,97
1,12
1,19
1,06
1,40
1,36
1,23
1,26
0,11
1,27
1,15
1,27
0,21
0,21
0,24
0,00
0,35
0,00
0,94
0,73
1,42
0,99
0,46
0,75



id ascii_code emoji fear_n fear_dk pleasure pleasure_sd pleasure_n pleasure_dk contentment

1f61e U+1F61E @ 88 0 1,28 0,63 72 0 1,60
1f61f U+1F61F 88 0 1,31 0,69 71 1 1,65
1f620 U+1F620 88 0 1,36 0,76 72 0 1,64
11621 U+1F621 88 0 1,26 0,73 72 0 1,61
11622 U+1F622 88 0 1,29 0,76 72 0 1,64
1623 U+1F623 87 1 1,10 0,30 72 0 1,29
11624 U+1F624 & 88 0 1,26 0,56 72 0 1,78
1625 U+1F625 & 88 0 1,38 0,83 72 0 1,60
11626 U+1F626 88 0 1,28 0,56 72 0 1,69
1627 U+1F627 88 0 1,38 0,74 72 0 1,73
11628 U+1F628 87 1 1,14 0,54 72 0 1,48
1629 U+1F629 88 0 1,35 0,75 72 0 1,54
1f62a U+1F62A 86 2 1,44 0,83 70 2 1,74
1f62b U+1F62B 88 0 1,35 0,84 72 0 1,59
1f62¢c U+1F62C @ 88 0 1,81 1,23 72 0 1,99
1f62d U+1F62D @ 88 0 1,56 1,06 72 0 1,69
1f62e U+1F62E 88 0 2,06 1,19 72 0 2,11
1f62f U+1F62F 88 0 1,86 1,05 72 0 1,98
1f630 U+1F630 & 87 1 1,22 0,56 72 0 1,56
11631 U+1F631 & 88 0 1,69 1,11 72 0 1,89
11632 U+1F632 88 0 1,92 1,06 72 0 2,04
1633 U+1F633 88 0 2,39 1,23 72 0 2,24
11634 U+1F634 3 88 0 2,71 1,48 72 0 2,73
1635 U+1F635 & 86 2 1,15 0,57 72 0 1,30
11636 U+1F636 87 1 1,82 1,19 72 0 1,94
1637 U+1F637 & 88 0 1,18 0,59 72 0 1,44
11638 U+1F638 =1 87 1 3,18 1,27 72 0 3,56
1639 U+1F639 88 0 3,00 1,41 72 0 3,21
1f63a U+1F63A &1 87 1 2,88 1,28 72 0 3,15
1f63b U+1F63B & 88 0 3,60 1,37 72 0 3,81
1f63c¢ U+1F63C 88 0 3,11 1,31 72 0 3,16
1f63d U+1F63D 88 0 3,36 1,41 72 0 3,41
1f63e U+1F63E B4 87 1 1,26 0,67 72 0 1,49
1f63f U+1F63F &1 88 0 1,25 0,65 72 0 1,65
1640 U+1F640 B4 88 0 1,81 1,07 72 0 1,81
11641 U+1F641 88 0 1,36 0,74 72 0 1,65
11642 U+1F642 & 88 0 3,00 1,15 72 0 3,41
1643 U+1F643 & 88 0 2,53 1,42 72 0 2,58



id

1f61e
1f61f
1f620
11621
11622
1623
11624
1625
11626
1627
11628
1629
1f62a
1f62b
1f62¢c
1f62d
1f62e
1f62f
1f630
11631
11632
1633
11634
1635
11636
1637
11638
1639
1f63a
1f63b
1f63c¢
1f63d
1f63e
1f63f
1640
11641
11642
1643

ascii_code emoji contentment_sd contentment_n contentment_dk

U+1F61E @
U+1F61F
U+1F620
U+1F621
U+1F622
U+1F623
U+1F624 &3
U+1F625 &
U+1F626
U+1F627
U+1F628
U+1F629
U+1F62A
U+1F62B
U+1F62C @
U+1F62D @
U+1F62E
U+1F62F
U+1F630 &)
U+1F631 &
U+1F632
U+1F633
U+1F634 G
U+1F635 &
U+1F636
U+1F637 &
U+1F638 31
U+1F639

U+1F63A 3
U+1F63B &
U+1F63C 2
U+1F63D I
U+1F63E B3
U+1F63F B3
U+1F640 B4
U+1F641
U+1F642 @
U+1F643 &

1,04
0,92
1,00
1,01
1,07
0,64
1,16
1,00
0,95
1,07
0,76
0,86
1,00
1,00
1,13
1,21
1,16
1,10
1,09
1,17
1,10
1,17
1,42
0,59
1,13
0,83
1,20
1,44
1,20
1,30
1,10
1,20
0,85
1,00
1,03
1,08
1,05
1,30

80
80
80
80
80
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
76
80
80
80
80
79
80
80
80
80
80
79
80
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
80
80
80
80
80

O O0OO0OO0OO0O 000000 0000000000 PO ODODODOO~0O0000O0O

serenity
1,65
1,66
1,32
1,28
1,49
1,27
1,22
1,52
1,70
1,54
1,15
1,66
2,29
1,35
1,78
1,33
1,83
2,06
1,17
1,28
1,73
2,07
3,52
1,26
2,26
1,76
3,37
2,65
3,46
3,16
2,88
3,43
1,52
1,49
1,51
1,77
3,88
2,72

serenity_sd
0,82
0,77
0,59
0,55
0,67
0,50
0,47
0,72
0,66
0,74
0,42
0,79
1,32
0,60
0,85
0,74
0,86
0,91
0,47
0,53
0,75
1,05
1,48
0,52
1,00
0,96
1,22
1,41
1,22
1,36
1,16
1,20
0,76
0,65
0,79
0,82
0,99
1,23

serenity_n
82
82
82
82
82
79
82
82
82
82
81
82
80
82
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
80
80
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82

serenity_dk

OO OO OO0 OOODOOONDNOODOOOOOO~AONO P00 00O WOOO OO



id ascii_code emoji sadness sadness_sd sadness_n sadness_dk

1f61e  U+1FB1E @ 4,06 0,98 85 0
1f61f U+1F61F 2,79 1,06 85 0
1620  U+1F620 1,81 0,95 85 0
1621 U+1F621 1,77 1,04 85 0
1622  U+1F622 3,72 1,03 85 0
1623  U+1F623 2,93 1,27 84 1
1624  U+1F624 & 1,58 0,96 85 0
1625 U+1F625 &9 3,53 1,09 85 0
1626  U+1F626 2,58 1,03 85 0
1627  U+1F627 2,66 1,08 85 0
1f628  U+1F628 2,46 1,10 85 0
1629  U+1F629 3,01 1,05 84 1
1f62a  U+1F62A 2,28 1,46 83 2
1f62b  U+1F62B 3,15 1,11 85 0
1f62c  U+1F62C @ 1,39 0,66 85 0
1f62d  U+1F62D @ 4,72 0,83 85 0
1f62e  U+1F62E 1,55 0,87 85 0
1f62f U+1F62F 2,01 1,04 85 0
1630  U+1F630 & 3,12 1,22 85 0
1631 U+1F631 & 1,57 0,87 85 0
1632  U+1F632 1,49 0,77 85 0
1633  U+1F633 1,45 0,76 85 0
1634  U+1F634 & 1,24 0,65 85 0
1635  U+1F635 & 2,26 1,24 84 1
1636  U+1F636 1,87 1,00 85 0
1637  U+1F637 & 1,88 1,16 84 1
1638  U+1F638 I 1,11 0,44 85 0
1639  U+1F639 1,01 0,11 85 0
1f63a  U+1FB3A I3 1,06 0,32 85 0
1f63b  U+1F63B B 1,01 0,11 85 0
1f63c  U+1F63C M4 1,11 0,38 85 0
1f63d  U+1F63D P 1,01 0,11 85 0
1f63e  U+1FB3E M 1,95 1,02 85 0
1f63f U+1F63F B3 3,60 1,34 85 0
1640  U+1F640 B3 1,48 0,81 84 1
1641 U+1F641 3,46 1,04 85 0
1642  U+1F642 @ 1,28 0,59 85 0
1643  U+1F643 & 1,64 0,88 85 0



id
1f644
1f648
1f649
1f64a
1f910
1f911
1f912
1913
1f914
1f915
1f916
1917
1f920
1f921
1f922
1f923
1f924
1f925
1f927
1f928
1f929
1f92a
1f92b
1f92¢c
1f92d
1f92e
1fo2f
1f970
1f971
1f973
1f974
1f975
1f976
1f97a
1fod0
263a

ascii_code emoji

U+1F644
U+1F648 &R
U+1F649 &5
U+1F64A &
U+1F910 &
U+1F911 &
U+1F912 &
U+1F913 @
U+1F914
U+1F915 @&
U+1F916
U+1F917
U+1F920
U+1F921
U+1F922
U+1F923
U+1F924
U+1F925
U+1F927
U+1F928
U+1F929
U+1F92A
U+1F92B
U+1F92C
U+1F92D
U+1F92E
U+1F92F
U+1F970
U+1F971
U+1F973
U+1F974
U+1F975
U+1F976
U+1F97A
U+1F9D0
U+263A ©

BIUYE

(
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—e
&)

(

BOB@ODE

category
face-neutral-skeptical
monkey-face
monkey-face
monkey-face
face-neutral-skeptical
face-tongue
face-unwell
face-glasses
face-hand
face-unwell
face-costume
face-hand

face-hat
face-costume
face-unwell
face-smiling
face-sleepy
face-neutral-skeptical
face-unwell
face-neutral-skeptical
face-affection
face-tongue
face-hand
face-negative
face-hand
face-unwell
face-unwell
face-affection
face-concerned
face-hat

face-unwell
face-unwell
face-unwell
face-concerned
face-glasses
face-affection

awe
1,62
2,40
2,57
2,43
1,54
2,33
1,21
1,84
1,85
1,29
1,31
2,87
1,88
1,79
1,32
2,10
2,67
1,56
1,26
1,61
3,87
2,05
1,57
1,31
2,84
1,26
3,14
3,42
1,35
2,62
1,54
1,74
1,48
2,00
1,95
2,84

awe_sd
0,91
1,35
1,33
1,40
0,85
1,29
0,67
1,07
1,11
0,71
0,87
1,37
1,06
1,24
0,86
1,30
1,47
1,05
0,70
1,00
1,31
1,16
0,90
0,91
1,26
0,75
1,59
1,43
0,80
1,50
0,99
1,14
0,94
1,30
1,12
1,26

awe_n
82
81
81
81
82
81
81
79
82
82
78
82
80
81
82
82
82
81
81
82
82
80
82
82
82
82
81
82
80
81
80
82
80
81
82
82

awe_dk
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happiness
1,53
3,10
2,88
2,61
1,38
2,83
1,12
2,84
1,56
1,11
1,75
3,96
3,06
3,28
1,13
4,69
3,12
1,60
1,21
1,40
4,03
3,72
1,72
1,10
2,24
1,11
1,76
4,49
1,42
4,42
1,88
1,67
1,30
1,54
1,53
4,12

happiness_sd
0,84
1,09
1,15
1,13
0,73
1,31
0,49
0,95
0,77
0,44
1,01
1,00
1,03
1,33
0,52
0,80
1,11
0,95
0,71
0,78
1,05
1,12
0,91
0,43
1,03
0,44
1,01
0,67
0,77
1,02
1,10
1,09
0,66
0,99
0,77
0,87



id
1f644
1f648
1f649
1f64a
1f910
1f911
1f912
1913
1f914
1f915
1f916
1917
1f920
1f921
1f922
1f923
1f924
1f925
1f927
1f928
1f929
1f92a
1f92b
1f92¢c
1f92d
1f92e
1fo2f
1f970
1f971
1f973
1f974
1f975
1f976
1f97a
1fod0
263a

ascii_code emoji

U+1F644
U+1F648 &R
U+1F649 &5
U+1F64A &
U+1F910 &
U+1F911 &
U+1F912 &
U+1F913 @
U+1F914
U+1F915 @&
U+1F916
U+1F917
U+1F920
U+1F921
U+1F922
U+1F923
U+1F924
U+1F925
U+1F927
U+1F928
U+1F929
U+1F92A
U+1F92B
U+1F92C
U+1F92D
U+1F92E
U+1F92F
U+1F970
U+1F971
U+1F973
U+1F974
U+1F975
U+1F976
U+1F97A
U+1F9D0
U+263A ©

BIUYE

(
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—e
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happiness_n
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
88
90
90
87
89
89
89
90
90
90
89
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
90
88
89
90
90
90
90

happiness_dk
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relief
1,68
2,33
2,34
2,14
1,56
2,17
1,23
2,56
1,71
1,17
1,51
3,85
2,55
2,17
1,23
3,10
2,59
1,56
1,27
1,53
3,49
2,87
1,71
1,22
2,46
1,20
1,75
3,95
1,91
3,65
1,98
1,89
1,35
1,73
1,60
3,96

relief_sd
0,84
1,15
1,16
1,13
0,76
1,14
0,66
1,24
0,88
0,41
0,81
1,06
1,32
1,29
0,55
1,43
1,38
0,80
0,59
0,80
1,29
1,34
0,83
0,76
1,23
0,69
0,98
1,30
0,98
1,47
1,20
1,24
0,66
1,00
0,73
1,14

relief_n
79
79
79
79
79
78
79
75
79
78
77
79
78
78
79
79
78
77
79
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
79
79
79

relief_dk

OO0 200000000000 ~~O0ON~,~r00~AON_,rOPrO~~0O0000O0O

anxiety
2,07
1,31
1,24
1,32
2,04
1,26
2,36
1,14
1,86
2,49
1,29
1,07
1,06
1,57
2,52
1,07
1,14
1,64
2,41
1,98
1,04
1,46
1,48
2,88
1,54
2,40
2,59
1,10
1,41
1,05
1,83
2,25
2,00
2,38
1,49
1,07



id
1f644
1f648
1f649
1f64a
1f910
1f911
1f912
1913
1f914
1f915
1f916
1917
1f920
1f921
1f922
1f923
1f924
1f925
1f927
1f928
1f929
1f92a
1f92b
1f92¢c
1f92d
1f92e
1fo2f
1f970
1f971
1f973
1f974
1f975
1f976
1f97a
1fod0
263a

ascii_code emoji

U+1F644
U+1F648 &R
U+1F649 &5
U+1F64A &
U+1F910 &
U+1F911 &
U+1F912 &
U+1F913 @
U+1F914
U+1F915 @&
U+1F916
U+1F917
U+1F920
U+1F921
U+1F922
U+1F923
U+1F924
U+1F925
U+1F927
U+1F928
U+1F929
U+1F92A
U+1F92B
U+1F92C
U+1F92D
U+1F92E
U+1F92F
U+1F970
U+1F971
U+1F973
U+1F974
U+1F975
U+1F976
U+1F97A
U+1F9D0
U+263A ©

BIUYE

(

EDOBDIV@ODROOO®QOE

—e
&)

(

BOB@ODE

anxiety_sd
1,10
0,63
0,53
0,65
1,01
0,63
1,22
0,38
1,02
1,16
0,61
0,38
0,24
0,85
1,28
0,35
0,47
0,91
1,24
0,97
0,19
0,74
0,71
1,28
0,78
1,19
1,39
0,34
0,72
0,35
0,97
1,33
1,12
1,25
0,78
0,31

anxiety_n
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
76
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
81
81
81
81
81

anxiety_dk

[cNeoNeoNeoNeoNeoloNololoNeoNoloNolNoloNeoNolNoNoNolNolNolNolNd NoloNolNololNolNoNolNo Nl

disgust
1,87
1,20
1,20
1,42
1,51
1,34
1,78
1,19
1,30
1,52
1,22
1,12
1,07
1,60
4,38
1,13
1,48
1,54
1,94
1,88
1,07
1,23
1,19
2,13
1,25
4,54
1,52
1,00
1,36
1,01
2,44
1,81
1,44
1,25
1,41
1,06

disgust_sd
1,16
0,72
0,74
0,90
0,87
0,82
1,17
0,49
0,63
0,95
0,52
0,56
0,32
1,12
1,05
0,64
0,90
1,10
1,12
1,08
0,40
0,62
0,67
1,29
0,72
0,98
0,82
0,00
0,73
0,12
1,38
1,26
0,97
0,67
0,69
0,29

disgust_n
69
69
69
69
69
68
69
69
69
68
65
69
68
67
68
69
69
68
69
69
68
69
69
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
69
69
69

disgust_dk
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id
1f644
1f648
1f649
1f64a
1f910
1f911
1f912
1913
1f914
1f915
1f916
1917
1f920
1f921
1f922
1f923
1f924
1f925
1f927
1f928
1f929
1f92a
1f92b
1f92¢c
1f92d
1f92e
1fo2f
1f970
1f971
1f973
1f974
1f975
1f976
1f97a
1fod0
263a

ascii_code emoji

U+1F644
U+1F648 &R
U+1F649 &5
U+1F64A &
U+1F910 &
U+1F911 &
U+1F912 &
U+1F913 @
U+1F914
U+1F915 @&
U+1F916
U+1F917
U+1F920
U+1F921
U+1F922
U+1F923
U+1F924
U+1F925
U+1F927
U+1F928
U+1F929
U+1F92A
U+1F92B
U+1F92C
U+1F92D
U+1F92E
U+1F92F
U+1F970
U+1F971
U+1F973
U+1F974
U+1F975
U+1F976
U+1F97A
U+1F9D0
U+263A ©

BIUYE

(

EDOBDIV@ODROOO®QOE

—e
&)

(

BOB@ODE

amusement amusement_sd

1,47
3,02
3,13
2,87
1,72
2,66
1,07
2,53
1,66
1,10
1,90
3,19
2,83
3,43
1,32
4,71
3,00
2,15
1,17
1,42
3,84
4,16
2,15
1,22
2,36
1,17
1,96
3,22
1,39
4,33
2,59
1,81
1,57
1,48
1,86
3,05

0,72
1,29
1,25
1,28
0,99
1,39
0,26
1,38
0,99
0,34
1,07
1,29
1,26
1,42
075
0,83
1,30
1,27
0,44
0,72
1,13
1,01
1,07
0,63
1,24
0,51
1,12
1,31
078
1,01
1,25
1,06
0,88
0,83
1,10
1,14

amusement_n amusement_dk

83
83
83
82
83
82
82
81
83
82
80
83
83
82
82
83
83
79
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
83
83
83

OO0~ 0000000000000 O0OP,ODO r~00W_,AONNA O ~~00O0

excitement
1,22
2,84
3,29
2,74
1,33
2,99
1,06
2,14
1,53
1,07
1,46
3,78
2,53
2,34
1,06
3,27
3,15
1,13
1,12
1,43
4,59
3,08
1,56
1,11
2,75
1,04
2,73
3,85
1,14
4,59
1,45
1,62
1,18
1,33
1,63
3,60

excitement_sd
0,56
1,30
1,36
1,28
0,67
1,51
0,23
1,09
1,00
0,25
0,96
1,07
1,13
1,46
0,28
1,56
1,31
0,34
0,53
0,69
0,78
1,23
0,82
0,43
1,18
0,20
1,44
1,05
0,38
0,88
0,73
1,09
0,42
0,75
1,02
1,01

excitement_n
73
73
73
73
73
71
73
72
73
73
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
71
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
71
73



id
1f644
1f648
1f649
1f64a
1f910
1f911
1f912
1913
1f914
1f915
1f916
1917
1f920
1f921
1f922
1f923
1f924
1f925
1f927
1f928
1f929
1f92a
1f92b
1f92¢c
1f92d
1f92e
1fo2f
1f970
1f971
1f973
1f974
1f975
1f976
1f97a
1fod0
263a

ascii_code emoji

U+1F644
U+1F648 &R
U+1F649 &5
U+1F64A &
U+1F910 &
U+1F911 &
U+1F912 &
U+1F913 @
U+1F914
U+1F915 @&
U+1F916
U+1F917
U+1F920
U+1F921
U+1F922
U+1F923
U+1F924
U+1F925
U+1F927
U+1F928
U+1F929
U+1F92A
U+1F92B
U+1F92C
U+1F92D
U+1F92E
U+1F92F
U+1F970
U+1F971
U+1F973
U+1F974
U+1F975
U+1F976
U+1F97A
U+1F9D0
U+263A ©

BIUYE

(
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excitement_dk

ONOOOOOO0ODO0ODO0ODODO0ODOO0ODO0ODOOONODODODODO0OO~~00~0NODOOCOO

anger
2,13
1,17
1,11
1,12
2,04
1,15
1,31
1,14
1,61
1,32
1,11
1,05
1,05
1,52
1,85
1,20
1,04
1,69
1,27
2,07
1,05
1,19
1,63
4,73
1,22
1,84
2,04
1,03
1,61
1,00
1,25
1,37
1,40
1,31
1,77
1,04

anger_sd
0,94
0,60
0,39
0,40
1,18
0,57
0,72
0,51
0,77
0,66
0,40
0,28
0,28
0,89
1,11
0,66
0,20
1,13
0,68
0,81
0,28
0,61
1,08
0,64
0,60
1,22
1,18
0,16
1,03
0,00
0,55
0,80
0,81
0,72
0,75
0,20

anger_n
75
75
75
74
75
73
74
74
75
75
71
75
74
75
75
75
74
75
75
75
75
74
75
75
74
75
75
75
75
75
72
74
75
75
75
75

anger_dk
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fear
1,46
1,27
1,34
1,35
1,69
1,11
1,77
1,01
1,30
2,09
1,35
1,03
1,07
1,74
1,70
1,05
1,06
1,25
1,59
1,61
1,00
1,11
1,23
2,16
1,30
1,71
1,76
1,00
1,13
1,00
1,38
1,57
2,15
1,58
1,28
1,00

fear_sd
0,80
0,75
0,87
0,80
0,99
0,44
1,01
0,11
0,71
1,11
0,82
0,18
0,30
1,24
0,92
0,30
0,35
0,65
0,93
0,88
0,00
0,35
0,56
1,28
0,75
0,97
1,01
0,00
0,40
0,00
0,85
1,02
1,18
1,08
0,64
0,00



id
1f644
1f648
1f649
1f64a
1f910
1f911
1f912
1913
1f914
1f915
1f916
1917
1f920
1f921
1f922
1f923
1f924
1f925
1f927
1f928
1f929
1f92a
1f92b
1f92¢c
1f92d
1f92e
1fo2f
1f970
1f971
1f973
1f974
1f975
1f976
1f97a
1fod0
263a

ascii_code emoji

U+1F644
U+1F648 &R
U+1F649 &5
U+1F64A &
U+1F910 &
U+1F911 &
U+1F912 &
U+1F913 @
U+1F914
U+1F915 @&
U+1F916
U+1F917
U+1F920
U+1F921
U+1F922
U+1F923
U+1F924
U+1F925
U+1F927
U+1F928
U+1F929
U+1F92A
U+1F92B
U+1F92C
U+1F92D
U+1F92E
U+1F92F
U+1F970
U+1F971
U+1F973
U+1F974
U+1F975
U+1F976
U+1F97A
U+1F9D0
U+263A ©
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(
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fear_n
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
88
88
87
88
87
88
87
88
87
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
88
88
88
88
88
87
88
88
88
88
88

fear_dk
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pleasure
1,79
2,88
2,67
2,44
1,51
2,76
1,24
2,40
1,76
1,28
1,37
3,56
2,43
1,85
1,25
3,40
3,88
1,68
1,25
1,76
3,71
3,24
2,08
1,39
2,88
1,18
2,07
4,28
1,76
3,83
2,46
2,36
1,44
2,14
1,82
4,13

pleasure_sd
1,27
1,38
1,23
1,28
0,92
1,49
0,72
1,33
0,90
0,74
0,76
1,20
1,25
1,33
0,85
1,37
1,26
1,01
0,69
1,04
1,31
1,41
1,20
0,88
1,22
0,70
1,29
1,04
1,03
1,29
1,45
1,53
0,95
1,45
1,11
1,07

pleasure_n
72
72
72
72
72
71
72
70
71
72
71
72
70
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
72

pleasure_dk
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contentment
2,08
2,67
2,81
2,43
1,79
2,69
1,49
2,84
2,15
1,44
1,59
3,83
2,99
2,32
1,41
3,46
3,36
1,63
1,51
1,85
3,93
2,99
2,30
1,63
2,61
1,58
2,30
4,36
1,78
4,21
2,32
2,14
1,61
2,15
1,94
4,11



id
1f644
1f648
1f649
1f64a
1f910
1f911
1f912
1913
1f914
1f915
1f916
1917
1f920
1f921
1f922
1f923
1f924
1f925
1f927
1f928
1f929
1f92a
1f92b
1f92¢c
1f92d
1f92e
1fo2f
1f970
1f971
1f973
1f974
1f975
1f976
1f97a
1fod0
263a

U+1F644
U+1F648 &R
U+1F649 &5
U+1F64A &
U+1F910 &
U+1F911 &
U+1F912 &
U+1F913 @
U+1F914
U+1F915 @&
U+1F916
U+1F917
U+1F920
U+1F921
U+1F922
U+1F923
U+1F924
U+1F925
U+1F927
U+1F928
U+1F929
U+1F92A
U+1F92B
U+1F92C
U+1F92D
U+1F92E
U+1F92F
U+1F970
U+1F971
U+1F973
U+1F974
U+1F975
U+1F976
U+1F97A
U+1F9D0
U+263A ©

BIUYE

(

EDOBDIV@ODROOO®QOE

—e
&)

(

BOB@ODE

1,32
1,30
1,20
1,22
0,94
1,38
0,98
1,24
1,12
0,86
0,96
1,08
1,18
1,39
0,91
1,46
1,35
1,01
0,91
1,13
1,22
1,30
1,21
1,22
1,22
1,09
1,30
1,00
1,03
0,94
1,37
1,29
0,98
1,30
1,00
1,01

80
79
80
79
80
78
80
75
80
79
76
80
79
78
80
80
80
76
80
79
80
80
79
79
80
80
79
80
80
80
78
80
79
80
80
80

ascii_code emoji contentment_sd contentment_n contentment_dk
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serenity
2,04
2,57
2,63
2,43
1,94
2,36
1,42
3,42
2,31
1,45
1,73
3,84
3,50
1,93
1,27
2,61
2,68
1,77
1,46
2,18
3,04
2,38
2,48
1,24
2,65
1,21
1,77
3,87
2,67
3,10
1,96
1,62
1,43
1,88
2,54
4,20

serenity_sd
0,95
1,26
1,23
1,16
1,00
1,24
0,75
0,97
1,10
0,71
1,00
1,13
1,16
1,10
0,61
1,51
1,27
0,97
0,72
0,94
1,49
1,26
1,13
0,70
1,17
0,61
1,00
1,17
1,18
1,44
0,97
1,00
0,69
0,99
1,09
0,97

serenity_n
82
81
81
81
82
80
82
82
82
80
78
82
80
80
82
82
82
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
82
82
82
82
79
81
81
82
82
82

serenity_dk

OO0 22 WOOO0OO0O 2200000000 O0ONNORAANODOONO A~ ~0O



id
1f644
1f648
1f649
1f64a
1f910
1f911
1f912
1913
1f914
1f915
1f916
1917
1f920
1f921
1f922
1f923
1f924
1f925
1f927
1f928
1f929
1f92a
1f92b
1f92¢c
1f92d
1f92e
1fo2f
1f970
1f971
1f973
1f974
1f975
1f976
1f97a
1fod0
263a

ascii_code emoji

U+1F644
U+1F648 &R
U+1F649 &5
U+1F64A &
U+1F910 &
U+1F911 &
U+1F912 &
U+1F913 @
U+1F914
U+1F915 @&
U+1F916
U+1F917
U+1F920
U+1F921
U+1F922
U+1F923
U+1F924
U+1F925
U+1F927
U+1F928
U+1F929
U+1F92A
U+1F92B
U+1F92C
U+1F92D
U+1F92E
U+1F92F
U+1F970
U+1F971
U+1F973
U+1F974
U+1F975
U+1F976
U+1F97A
U+1F9D0
U+263A ©

BIUYE

(

EDOBDIV@ODROOO®QOE

—e
&)

(

BOB@ODE

sadness
1,87
1,14
1,11
1,24
1,73
1,06
2,09
1,12
1,29
3,22
1,18
1,05
1,22
1,21
1,70
1,00
1,07
1,30
3,22
1,66
1,01
1,09
1,22
1,64
1,17
1,72
1,25
1,01
1,19
1,01
1,36
1,61
1,59
3,66
1,21
1,07

sadness_sd
0,90
0,44
0,35
0,57
0,92
0,28
1,18
0,42
0,61
1,28
0,57
0,26
0,52
0,67
0,93
0,00
0,34
0,66
1,35
0,92
0,11
0,43
0,56
0,97
0,48
0,92
0,56
0,11
0,48
0,11
0,77
1,03
0,93
1,32
0,56
0,26

sadness_n
85
85
84
85
85
85
85
84
85
85
82
85
85
85
84
85
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
85
85
85
84
85
85
85
85
85

sadness_dk
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